
PERMIT NO. 

Zip

NAME:

STATE

MESC No.:

Fee Qty

$75.00

$350.00

$30.00

$7.50

$15.00

$7.50

$12.00

$12.00

$18.00

$15.00

$10.00

$30.00

$18.00

$15.00

$30.00

$75.00

$90.00

$7.50

$77.50

$50.00

NAME OF OWNER OR BUILDER DATE

Name of Issuer Date

ZIP CODE

"Section 23a of the state construction codes act 1972, Act No. 230 of Public Acts of 1972, being section 125.1523a of the Michigan Complied Laws, prohibits a person from 

conspiring to circumvent the licensing requirements of this state relating to persons who perform work on a residential building or a residential structure. Violators or section 23a 

are subject to civil fines."

ADDRESS:

BASE FEE for additions/alterations (includes one inspection only)

EMAIL ADDRESS:

FEDERAL EMPLOYER ID/SS#: 

Power Outlets (Range, Dryer, Etc.)

Fire Alarm - 11-20  Devices

Feeder - Bus Duct - (Per 50 Feet)

Service 

Total FeeItem

INDIVIDUAL ITEMS (Add to base fee for Add/Altr)

Units Up to 20KVA or HP

Furnace or Unit Heater

If received by mail check this box

Fire Alarm - Up to 10 Devices

When Properly Validated (IN THIS SPACE) This is your Permit

TOTAL FEE FOR A NEW HOUSE  (Includes three (3) inspections)

Conduit or Grounding Only

Additional/Special Inspections

TOTAL FEE

Water Pump (Each)

Units 21 to 50KVA or HP

Circuits 

Light Fixtures (Per 25)

Sign - Neon (Per 25 Feet)

Signs Per Unit

Dishwasher

CO-2 Detectors (New Houses)

Electric Heating Unit - Baseboard

 WILLIAMS TOWNSHIP RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE 

SCHEDULE/APPLICATION 

Mail Completed Form To: Williams Township, 1080 W. Midland Rd., Auburn Michigan 48611

Applicant to complete numbered spaces only

STATE  LICENSE No.:

Telephone No. (Required)

1. Job Address:    Check No.:

2. Parcel No.:

CONTRACTOR INFORMATION

TELEPHONE NO.(Req'd)

WORKERS COMP INS.: 

EXP. DATE:

3. Owner Mailing Address

CITY


