Mail Completed Form To: Williams Township, 1080 W. Midland Rd., Auburn Michigan 48611

WILLIAMS TOWNSHIP RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE/APPLICATION

Applicant to complete nu	PERMIT NO.				
1. Job Address:	Check No.:				
2. Parcel No.:					
3. Owner	Mailing Address	Zip	Telephon	e No. (Required)	
	CONTRACTOR INFO	RMATION	I		
NAME:		TELEPHONE NO.(Reg'd)			
ADDRESS: CITY			STATE	ZIP CODE	
EMAIL ADDRESS:					
STATE LICENSE No.:		EXP. DATE:			
FEDERAL EMPLOYER ID/S	 SS#:	<u> </u>	ENT. DATE	.	
WORKERS COMP INS.:		MESC No.:			
Item			Fee Qty Total Fee		
	erations (includes one inspection only)	\$75.00			
	OUSE (Includes three (3) inspections)	\$350.00			
	con (morauco ames (o) mopeoacino)	4000.00			
INDIVIDUAL ITEMS (Add to	hase fee for Add/Altr)				
Service		\$30.00			
Circuits		\$7.50			
Light Fixtures (Per 25)		\$15.00			
Dishwasher		\$7.50			
Furnace or Unit Heater		\$12.00			
Electric Heating Unit - Baseboard		\$12.00			
Power Outlets (Range, Dryer, Etc.)		\$18.00			
Signs Per Unit		\$15.00			
CO-2 Detectors (New Houses)		\$10.00			
Sign - Neon (Per 25 Feet)		\$30.00			
Feeder - Bus Duct - (Per 50 Feet)		\$18.00			
Units Up to 20KVA or HP		\$15.00			
Units 21 to 50KVA or HP		\$30.00			
Fire Alarm - Up to 10 Devices		\$75.00			
Fire Alarm - 11-20 Devices		\$90.00			
Water Pump (Each)		\$7.50			
Conduit or Grounding Only		\$77.50			
Additional/Special Inspections		\$50.00			
		•			
TOTAL FEE					
TOTALTEL					
NAME OF OWNER OR BUILDER				DATE	
	odes act 1972, Act No. 230 of Public Acts of 1972, being so equirements of this state relating to persons who perform w				
Name of Issuer			Date		
W	hen Properly Validated (IN THIS SPACE) Thi	is is your Permit	•		
If received by mail check this box					